
NM VM-grovpistol  Ørland Pk

Klasse Åpen Pres Duell

1 Pål Hembre / Oslo PK 284 97 99 96 576 Gull
2 Petter Bratli / Gardermoen Flystasjon Skytter 282 97 98 97 574 Sølv
3 Tor Jonassen / Sandnes PK 283 93 98 98 572 Bronse eo.  (49)
4 Geir Stensby / Hamar IL PG 291 97 89 95 572 eo. (44)
5 Erik Bækkevold / Brumunddal PK 292 95 87 96 570
6 Petter Kleiven / Oslo PK 284 98 94 94 570
7 Rune Kanstad / Finnsnes PK 284 93 95 95 567
8 Arild Inge Wollan / Støren PK 282 93 94 97 566
9 Bjørn Harald Vik / Ørland PK 279 95 92 98 564
10 Ole Henning Fjeld / Namnå PK 288 91 94 91 564
11 Frode Knutsen / Trondhjems PK 290 91 96 85 562
12 Jørgen Olsen / Trondhjems PK 279 93 92 97 561
13 Christian Bringsli / Trondhjems PK 277 93 96 95 561
14 Tor Ingvaldsen / Hamar IL PG 282 92 91 95 560
15 Magnus Strømdal / Trondhjems PK 285 92 89 93 559
16 Martin Øyhus / Dokka PK 278 98 91 90 557
17 Ronnie Arne Bjørgo / Grimstad SS 278 88 96 94 556
18 Tore Myrvold / Brumunddal PK 280 85 92 97 554
19 Christian Harbosen / Namnå PK 276 93 88 96 553
20 Bernhard Kvale / Sandnes PK 267 96 96 92 551
21 Roar Haugan / Støren PK 280 97 88 84 549
22 Roar Hembre / Stjørdal PK 275 92 87 93 547
23 Edgar Alendal / NOP/Haakonsvern 265 93 92 96 546
24 Sjur I. Børve / Odda PK 263 98 94 90 545
25 Gunnar Eide Røstad / Ørland PK 263 89 97 95 544
26 Thoralf Moen / Trondhjems PK 267 91 92 92 542
27 Jon Arne Brekken / Sunndal PK 280 92 79 91 542
28 Ivar Wangen / Oscarsborg PK 273 93 90 86 542
29 Bernt Johannesen / Oslo PK 268 90 86 97 541
30 Øyvind Aurstad / Steinkjer PK 268 93 94 85 540
31 Ole Opsahlseter / Namnå PK 256 88 97 96 537
32 Øivind Maanum / Brumunddal PK 262 92 92 91 537
33 Arnt Inge Sandvik / Tromsø PK 263 90 92 91 536
34 Morten Antonsen / Ørland PK 259 87 89 93 528
35 Mona Gjelstad / Hedrum SS 247 91 84 88 510
36 Morten Ringkilen / Askim PK 268 79 79 79 505
37 Thorfinn Larsos / Sandnessjøen PK 269 92 93 47 501
38 Roger J. Landsverk / Syvde SSL 241 66 76 74 457
39 Jon-Richard Andersen / Ørland PK 210 210
40 Geir Småvik / Støren PK Diskvalifisert

Klasse V50
1 Jakob Kråkevik / Odda PK 275 94 95 94 558 Gull
2 Helge Olden / Ørland PK 281 95 87 90 553 Sølv
3 Esten Murbreck / Hamar IL PG 266 95 92 93 546 Bronse
4 Terje Storholt / Oslo PK 260 94 93 96 543
5 Dag Kristiansen / Aron SK 260 84 89 95 528
6 Viktor Rønningen / Gjerdrum PK 275 76 93 84 528
7 Frank Haugland / Oppegård SL 217 78 82 85 462

Klasse V60
1 Asmund Broks / Hedrum SS 280 98 98 94 570 Gull
2 Bjørn Jakobsen / Trondhjems PK 283 90 94 95 562 Sølv
3 Per Jacob Jacobsen / Oslo PK 271 88 97 97 553
4 Hans Johansen / Trondhjems PK 261 83 96 83 523
5 Willy Klette / Oppegård SL 256 69 87 76 488
6 Asbjørn Taraldsen / Oppegård SL 239 63 62 80 444

Klasse V70
1 Tor Hoff / Ørland PK 262 87 94 85 528 Gull
2 Roar Bjerke / Oppegård SL 268 86 83 79 516 Sølv
3 Jan Erik Brandbu / Sarpsborg PK 242 79 85 85 491



4 Fred Andersen / Fredrikstad SS 238 86 63 75 462

Lagskyting VM-Grov 

Åpen:
1 Oslo PK 1687 (48*)   

Gull
Pål Hembre (Å) 576 (25*)

Petter Kleiven (Å) 570 (15*)

Bernt Johannesen (Å) 541 (8*)

2 Trondhjems PK 1 1683 (37*)   
Sølv

Frode Knutsen (Å) 562 (12*)

Magnus Strømdal (Å) 559 (11*)

Bjørn Jakobsen (V60) 562 (14*)

3 Hamar IL PG 1678 (41*)   
Bron
se

Geir Stensby (Å) 572 (18*)

Esten Murbreck (V50) 546 (7*)

Tor Ingvaldsen (Å) 560 (16*)

4 Brumunddal PK 1661 (36*)
Øivind Maanum (Å) 537 (12*)

Tore Myrvold (Å) 554 (11*)

Erik Bækkevold (Å) 570 (13*)

5 Ørland PK 1 1661 (31*)
Bjørn Harald Vik (Å) 564 (13*)

Gunnar Eide Røstad (Å) 544 (6*)

Helge Olden (V50) 553 (12*)

6 Namnå PK 1654 (28*)
Ole Henning Fjeld (Å) 564 (10*)

Ole Opsahlseter (Å) 537 (12*)

Christian Harbosen (Å) 553 (6*)

7 Trondhjems PK 2 1626 (22*)
Thoralf Moen (Å) 542 (6*)

Jørgen Olsen (Å) 561 (9*)



Hans Johansen (V60) 523 (7*)

8 Ørland PK 2 1266 (16*)
Tor Hoff (V70) 528 (9*)

Morten Antonsen (Å) 528 (5*)

Jon-Richard Andersen (Å) 210 (2*)

Støren PK Diskvalifise
rt

Geir Småvik (Å)
Roar Haugan (Å)
Arild Inge Wollan (Å)

Veteran:

1 Oppegård SL V 1422 (14*)   
Gull

Frank Haugland (V50) 462 (6*)

Roar Bjerke (V70) 516 (6*)

Asbjørn Taraldsen (V60) 444 (2*)
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